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SCHEDULE OF THE UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 

Item Article description Base rate 
Staging 
Category 

1604 (con.) 
1604.30 

(con.) 

1604.30.30 
1604.30.40 

1605 

1605.10 
1605.10.05 

1605.10.20 
1605.10.40 
1605.10.60 
1605.20 
1605.20.05 
1605.20.10 
1605.30 
1605.30.05 
1605.30.10 
1605.40 
1605.40.05 
1605.40.10 
1605.90 
1605.90.05 

1605.90.06 

1605.90.10 

1605.90.20 
1605.90.30 

1605.90.40 
1605.90.50 
1605.90.55 
1605.90.60 

Prepared or preserved fish; caviar, etc. (con.): 
Caviar and caviar substitutes (con.): 

Caviar substitutes: 
Boiled and in airtight containers 	  
Other 	  

Crustaceans, molluscs and other aquatic invertebrates, 
prepared or preserved: 

Crab: 
Products containing fish meat; prepared meals.... 10% 
Other: 

Crabmeat: 

	

In airtight containers    11% 
Other   5% 

Other 	  Free 
Shrimps and prawns: 

Products containing fish meat; prepared meals 	 10% 
Other 	  Free 

Lobster: 
Products containing fish meat; prepared meals 	 10% 
Other 	  Free 

Other crustaceans: 
Products containing fish meat; prepared meals 	 10% 
Other 	  Free 

Other: 
Products containing fish meat; prepared meals 	 10% 
Other: 

Clams: 
In airtight containers: 

Razor clams (Siliqua patula) 	 3.5% 
Other: 

Boiled clams, whether whole, 
minced or chopped, and 
whether or not salted, but 
not otherwise prepared or 
preserved, in immediate 
containers, the contents of 
each container not exceeding 
680 grams gross weight 	 14% 

Other 	  7% 
Other 	  Free 

Oysters: 
Smoked 	  Free 
Other 	  4.7% 

Snails, other than sea snails 	  5% 
Other 	  Free 

2.5% 
Free 
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