## SCHEDULE OF THE UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

DOILDOLL OF THE ORTHOD OF ARMITOR			
Th	Auto 2 Account Advan	D	Staging
Item	Article description	Base rate	Category
1604 (con.)	Prepared or preserved fish; caviar, etc. (con.):	_	
1604.30	Caviar and caviar substitutes (con.):		
(con.)	ouvial and cavial substitutes (cont).		
(COII • )	Caviar substitutes:		]
1604.30.30		2.5%	, p
	Boiled and in airtight containers		B D
1604.30.40	Other	Free	1 n
1405	<b></b>		
1605	Crustaceans, molluscs and other aquatic invertebrates,		
	prepared or preserved:		1
1605.10	Crab:		_
1605.10.05	Products containing fish meat; prepared meals	10%	C
	Other:		
	Crabmeat:		
1605.10.20	In airtight containers	11%	C
1605.10.40	Other	5%	C
1605.10.60	Other	Free	D
1605.20	Shrimps and prawns:		
1605.20.05	Products containing fish meat; prepared meals	10%	С
1605.20.10	Other	Free	D
1605.30	Lobster:		1
1605.30.05	Products containing fish meat; prepared meals	10%	c
1605.30.10	Other	Free	D
1605.40	Other crustaceans:		
1605.40.05	Products containing fish meat; prepared meals	10%	c
1605.40,10	Other	Free	D
1605.90	Other:	1100	
1605.90.05	Products containing fish meat; prepared meals	10%	c
1007.70.03	Other:	10%	"
•	Clams:	•	]
	In airtight containers:		1
1605.90.06	Razor clams (Siliqua patula)	3.5%	В
1007. 90.00	Other:	3.7%	, D
1605.90.10			
1007. 70.10	Boiled clams, whether whole, minced or chopped, and		
	whether or not salted, but		
	not otherwise prepared or		
	preserved, in immediate		1
	containers, the contents of		
	each container not exceeding	1 /. 9/	
	680 grams gross weight	14%	B
1605.90.20	0.1	7%	"
	Other		B
1605.90.30	Other	Free	) D
	Onaharas		
1605 00 40	Oysters:	<b>.</b>	_
1605.90.40	Smoked	Free	D
1605.90.50	Other	4.7%	В
1605.90.55	Snails, other than sea snails	5%	В
1605.90.60	Other	Free	D
			1
			1
}	j l		j 1
			1 1
			1
			[
			1 1
			]
l			1 1
1		•	1
1			